FOSTER W. RENNIE MEMORIAL CUP

LONATED 2% %
rELAWARS 57-\.7:

Foster W. Rennie was one of the Second Amendment leaders in 1968, who helped give birth to the Delaware
State Association. At the time Foster was known as a great coach and teacher of young shooters. He was a
selfless volunteer who served on the DSSA Board of Directors from the beginning until 2013. Mr. Rennie was a

DSSA founder, NRA Benefactor Member, a Second Amendment patriot, and successful shooting coach.

This trophy is to be used as recognition for the High Collegiate competitor participating in NRA’s conventional

National Smallbore Championships, 3-Position, Metallic Sights.



2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Elizabeth Gratz
Megan Hilbish
William E. Marciniak
William E. Marciniak
Margahn E. Warner

1192-75X
1182-63X
1186-69X
1190-66X
1178-47X



